ALL TIMES ARE LISTED IN EASTERN STANDARD TIME (EST)

FRIDAY, MARCH 29th
FIELD EVENTS

Time

11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

Event
Javelin (W)
Javelin (M)
Hammer (M)
Hammer (W)

SATURDAY, March 30"
FIELD EVENTS

Time

10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

**%11:15 a.m.

**11:45 a.m.

Event

Discus (M)

Pole Vault (M)
Long Jump (M)
Long Jump (W)
Discus (W)
High Jump (M)
Shot Put (M)
Triple Jump (M)
Triple Jump (W)
Pole Vault (W)
High Jump (W)
Shot Put (W)

CINCINNATI

== TRACK& HELD
2024 OLIVER NIKOLOFF INVITATIONAL FINAL EVENT SCHEDULE

Location

Coy Field
Coy Field
Coy Field
Coy Field

Location
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler

Senior Recognition

National Anthem

SATURDAY, March 30"
RUNNING EVENTS

Time Event

12:10 p.m. 3,000m Steeple (W)
12:25 p.m. 3,000m Steeple (M)
12:40 p.m. 4x100m Relay (W)
12:45 p.m. 4x100m Relay (M)
12:50 p.m. 1,500m (W)

1:10 pm.  1,500m (M)
1:35p.m. 100m (W)
1:45p.m. 100m (M)
1:55p.m. 400m (W)
2:05p.m. 400m (M)

2:20 p.m.  110m Hurdles (M)
2:35p.m.  100m Hurdles (W)
2:55p.m. 800m (W)
3:15p.m. 800m (M)
3:35p.m. 400m Hurdles (W)
3:40 p.m.  400m Hurdles (M)
3:55p.m. 200m (W)

4:10 p.m.  200m (M)

4:20 p.m.  5,000m (W)
4:45p.m. 5,000m (M)

5:20 p.m.  4x400m Relay (W)
5:30 p.m.  4x400m Relay (M)

Location
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler
Gettler



