

2024 OLIVER NIKOLOFF INVITATIONAL FINAL EVENT SCHEDULE

ALL TIMES ARE LISTED IN EASTERN STANDARD TIME (EST)

FRIDAY, MARCH 29th			SATURDAY, March 30 th		
<u>FIELD EVENTS</u>			<u>RUNNING EVENTS</u>		
Time	Event	Location	Time	Event	Location
11:00 a.m.	Javelin (W)	Coy Field	12:10 p.m.	3,000m Steeple (W)	Gettler
12:00 p.m.	Javelin (M)	Coy Field	12:25 p.m.	3,000m Steeple (M)	Gettler
2:00 p.m.	Hammer (M)	Coy Field	12:40 p.m.	4x100m Relay (W)	Gettler
4:00 p.m.	Hammer (W)	Coy Field	12:45 p.m.	4x100m Relay (M)	Gettler
			12:50 p.m.	1,500m (W)	Gettler
SATURDAY, March 30 th			1:10 p.m.	1,500m (M)	Gettler
<u>FIELD EVENTS</u>			1:35 p.m.	100m (W)	Gettler
Time	Event	Location	1:45 p.m.	100m (M)	Gettler
10:00 a.m.	Discus (M)	Gettler	1:55 p.m.	400m (W)	Gettler
11:00 a.m.	Pole Vault (M)	Gettler	2:05 p.m.	400m (M)	Gettler
11:00 a.m.	Long Jump (M)	Gettler	2:20 p.m.	110m Hurdles (M)	Gettler
11:00 a.m.	Long Jump (W)	Gettler	2:35 p.m.	100m Hurdles (W)	Gettler
12:00 p.m.	Discus (W)	Gettler	2:55 p.m.	800m (W)	Gettler
12:00 p.m.	High Jump (M)	Gettler	3:15 p.m.	800m (M)	Gettler
1:00 p.m.	Shot Put (M)	Gettler	3:35 p.m.	400m Hurdles (W)	Gettler
2:00 p.m.	Triple Jump (M)	Gettler	3:40 p.m.	400m Hurdles (M)	Gettler
2:00 p.m.	Triple Jump (W)	Gettler	3:55 p.m.	200m (W)	Gettler
2:00 p.m.	Pole Vault (W)	Gettler	4:10 p.m.	200m (M)	Gettler
2:00 p.m.	High Jump (W)	Gettler	4:20 p.m.	5,000m (W)	Gettler
3:00 p.m.	Shot Put (W)	Gettler	4:45 p.m.	5,000m (M)	Gettler
**11:15 a.m. Senior Reco		ognition	5:20 p.m.	4x400m Relay (W)	Gettler
**11:45 a.m. National Ar		nthem	5:30 p.m.	4x400m Relay (M)	Gettler